
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Basement Bath 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Change of Tenant 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind New Construction 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Com./Ind. Addition 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com./Ind. Alteration 6 2 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Demolition 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Drain Tile Replacement 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Fireplace/Wood Stove 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Generator 9 10 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

Mobile Home 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Plumbing (Additional) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Conductor) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Plumbing (Water Heater) 4 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

Plumbing (Water Service) 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Pole Barn 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Pool (In-Ground) 0 3 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Res. Accessory Structure 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Res. Addition 1 1 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

Res. Alteration 7 6 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

Res. Deck 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. HVAC 11 16 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

Res. Patio Cover 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Res. Roof 7 7 21 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

Res. Single Family 2 3 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Shed 1 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Solar System 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Tower 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 69 79 94 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 356

Permit Unit Summary By Month -  April 2024
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Permit Report By Type
04/01/2024 - 04/30/2024

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant) Umi Sushi & Seafood Bar 4401
Transit Rd

UMI SUSHI & SEAFOOD BUFFET2024-37859 70.03-1-17.1 04/05/2024 $0.00 $100.00

(Tenant) Enchanting Birthdays of WNY 5623
Transit Rd

TAMMY JACOBS2024-37894 57.09-6-8 04/15/2024 $0.00 $100.00

(Tenant) Shapiro Holistic Health 4771 Harris
Hill Rd

SHAPIRO HOLISTIC HEATH2024-37942 70.11-2-9 04/29/2024 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

3

$300.00$0.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(Tenant) CROSBY'S CLARENCE 9440
MAIN STREET

MULVEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-37759 71.14-1-12.1 04/03/2024 $200,000.00 $1,128.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

1

$1,128.00$200,000.00

Demolition

(Tenant) Innovative Concepts In Entertainment
(ICE) 10123 Main St

LEHIGH CONSTRUCTION GROUP,
INC.

2024-37882 72.00-2-1.11 04/26/2024 $75,000.00 $500.00

(BUILDING) 4545 Transit RdGUARD CONSTRUCTION AND
CONTRACTING

2024-37919 70.03-1-27.11 04/19/2024 $5,000.00 $300.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

2

$800.00$80,000.00

Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

(BUILDING) 4280 RESEARCH PARKWAYABJ FIRE PROTECTION2024-37677 04/26/2024 $101,000.00 $250.00

Total:Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

Amount Totals:

1

$250.00$101,000.00

Fireplace/Wood Stove

9670 GARDEN WALKDREAMCO DEVELOPMENT CORP2023-37300 58.15-1-4 04/02/2024 $2,000.00 $75.00

Total:Fireplace/Wood Stove

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$2,000.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Generator

5919 GOODRICH ROADLANCE & JACQUELYN FIEGL2024-37825 44.19-4-3 04/02/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

4505 GREENBRIAR ROADBUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC2024-37834 70.14-3-19 04/02/2024 $10,500.00 $75.00

(SITE) 10189 MAIN STREETHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-37839 72.01-3-4.2 04/03/2024 $15,000.00 $75.00

8330 NORTHFIELD RDMV ELECTRICAL SERVICE2024-37844 5.00-5-23.2 04/02/2024 $8,000.00 $75.00

4451 ARONDALE DRIVEANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2024-37846 70.19-1-38 04/02/2024 $10,460.00 $75.00

5446 Center Pine LnBISON ELECTRICAL2024-37864 57.15-2-8 04/05/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

10165 SHAMUS LANEHILDRETH ELECTRIC, INC2024-37865 58.08-2-5 04/05/2024 $12,800.00 $75.00

5065 Alexander DrDOUGLAS SCHULER2024-37876 72.06-2-34 04/09/2024 $7,500.00 $75.00

9495 KELLER ROADKIM BARTON2024-37878 44.11-1-38 04/10/2024 $8,200.00 $75.00

8665 Clarence Center RdZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-37888 43.19-2-5 04/11/2024 $14,469.00 $75.00

6081 MEADOWLAKES DRZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-37892 43.14-3-19 04/15/2024 $11,591.00 $75.00

9245 Martin RdZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-37900 30.00-3-38.2 04/15/2024 $9,283.00 $75.00

8901 STONEBRIAR DRECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION2024-37905 43.12-4-9.21 04/17/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

5515 HERONS GLENPRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LLC

2024-37915 58.15-6-6 04/19/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

5522 ROLLING CREEK LANEPRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LLC

2024-37916 58.09-2-9.2 04/23/2024 $11,000.00 $75.00

5514 HERONS GLENPRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LLC

2024-37917 58.15-6-9.1 04/19/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

10349 TILLMAN ROADPRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LLC

2024-37918 84.00-1-8.12 04/23/2024 $10,300.00 $75.00

5360 SHIMERVILLE ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-37926 57.20-1-3 04/25/2024 $16,000.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

18

$1,350.00$195,103.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

5445 SHADYSIDE DRIVEWARREN HERDIC2024-37853 58.13-1-21 04/02/2024 $10,000.00 $50.00

4465 Ransom RdIDEAL BATHROOM SOLUTIONS, LLC2024-37906 72.18-1-7 04/15/2024 $12,462.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

2

$100.00$22,462.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

4244 CIRCLE COURTMARSHA DOLLENDORF2024-37869 82.07-5-11 04/10/2024 $4,900.00 $75.00

10585 STONEWAYROYS PLUMBING INC2024-37899 72.10-2-12 04/15/2024 $2,400.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$7,300.00

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

5296 WILLOW LAKE COURTJOEL TUCCIARONE2024-37897 58.18-1-11 04/15/2024 $3,000.00 $75.00

10015 Lapp RdSALVATORE MUSSO2024-37911 30.00-4-19 04/17/2024 $3,000.00 $75.00

4357 BARTON ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-37922 71.17-1-25 04/22/2024 $13,400.00 $75.00

6213 Ranch View DrCynthia Kuehne2024-37923 43.15-5-23 04/19/2024 $1,600.00 $75.00

4902 EASTBROOKE PLACEGARY FLANDERS2024-37940 70.10-5-9 04/25/2024 $3,592.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

Amount Totals:

5

$375.00$24,592.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

5093 Kraus RdROYS PLUMBING INC2024-37862 71.02-2-13 04/04/2024 $1,500.00 $75.00

4765 Margaret DrROYS PLUMBING INC2024-37925 72.15-3-23 04/22/2024 $2,800.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$4,300.00

Plumbing (Water Service)

4490 Boncrest WestCELLINO PLUMBING2024-37914 70.15-3-16.12 04/18/2024 $3,400.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Service)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$3,400.00

Pole Barn

8230 COUNTY ROADJAMES COSTANZA2024-37628 29.18-4-37 04/10/2024 $25,000.00 $150.00

9555 LAPP ROADSCOTT EVERETT2024-37784 30.00-4-1.22 04/24/2024 $50,000.00 $403.00

8515 TONAWANDA CREEK ROADROBERT FOREST RUNG2024-37809 5.00-4-14.1 04/01/2024 $83,000.00 $480.00

4349 AUTUMN TRAILKEITH & SHAWNDRA LANGLOTZ2024-37910 72.18-2-3 04/30/2024 $50,000.00 $240.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

4

$1,273.00$208,000.00

Pool (Above-Ground)

9271 LAPP ROADGREGORY FEIND2024-37877 30.00-3-6.2 04/11/2024 $4,000.00 $75.00

6255 Heise RdTracey Martin2024-37943 44.13-5-4.21 04/25/2024 $6,000.00 $75.00

Total:Pool (Above-Ground)

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$10,000.00

Pool (In-Ground)

5515 HERONS GLENBEAUTY POOLS2024-37857 58.15-6-6 04/02/2024 $100,000.00 $150.00

5132 EASTBROOKE PLACECOLLEY'S POOL, INC2024-37898 57.18-3-22 04/15/2024 $99,506.00 $150.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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10815 MILAND RDPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2024-37912 31.00-1-15.2 04/18/2024 $75,000.00 $150.00

8922 Michael Douglas DrSWIMCO POOLS2024-37933 43.16-2-31 04/24/2024 $80,000.00 $150.00

6307 Emily CtSWIMCO POOLS2024-37934 44.09-2-25 04/24/2024 $88,000.00 $150.00

5100 Goodrich RdCHAMELEON POOLS2024-37935 71.06-2-4 04/24/2024 $85,000.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

6

$900.00$527,506.00

Res. Accessory Structure

8115 SALT ROADALEKSANDR MATSKEVICH2023-37566 19.00-1-21 04/01/2024 $20,000.00 $375.00

Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$375.00$20,000.00

Res. Addition

8066 Clarherst DrTARAS HURMAK2023-37461 43.05-4-43 04/08/2024 $19,200.00 $300.00

8815 STAHLEY ROADJAMES & HILARY KANUTSU2024-37712 43.16-1-13.11 04/26/2024 $200,000.00 $692.00

7050 Salt RdMARC SCHIMENTI2024-37776 31.00-2-27.1 04/24/2024 $375,000.00 $755.00

5883 KILKENNY MANORJORDAN PULASKI2024-37815 58.05-5-16 04/25/2024 $60,000.00 $300.00

8916 CANDLEWOOD LANECORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2024-37830 43.16-4-10 04/03/2024 $81,000.00 $450.00

10145 SHAMUS LANERYAN GLENN2024-37831 58.08-2-4 04/08/2024 $10,000.00 $200.00

8365 ERICSON DRIVEJ.M. AVINO BUILDERS, DIV. OF
JAVINO BUILDERS INC

2024-37837 70.18-2-1 04/04/2024 $98,000.00 $300.00

10660 Clarence Center RdBAVISOTTO CONSTRUCTION INC2024-37920 45.00-2-23 04/23/2024 $126,326.00 $300.00

4324 ShimervilleQUEEN CITY BUILDERS2024-37924 70.20-2-18 04/23/2024 $30,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

9

$3,597.00$999,526.00

Res. Alteration

5478 FIREFLY COURTDESIGNER HOMES, LLC2024-37653 58.15-7-8 04/23/2024 $50,000.00 $584.00

6511 HEISE ROADBENJAMIN URBANSKI2024-37828 44.00-1-30.112 04/30/2024 $40,000.00 $450.00

6511 HEISE ROADFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-37829 44.00-1-30.112 04/09/2024 $7,900.00 $200.00

5083 THOMPSON ROADRCG WINDOWS & DOORS2024-37836 71.06-1-5 04/17/2024 $10,000.00 $200.00

10660 Clarence Center RdBAVISOTTO CONSTRUCTION INC2024-37843 45.00-2-23 04/09/2024 $49,000.00 $300.00

5421 CENTER PINE LANEC. CULLEN GENERAL CONTRACTING2024-37850 57.15-2-29 04/24/2024 $36,000.00 $410.00

5705 STRICKLER ROADBRIAN BOSSI2024-37852 59.09-1-1 04/11/2024 $40,000.00 $547.00

8920 ROLL ROADAMY HARDICK2024-37861 57.12-2-7.2 04/29/2024 $40,000.00 $450.00

4161 HEATHER DRIVEPERKINS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC2024-37871 82.08-2-7 04/10/2024 $25,000.00 $350.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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6711 WESTMINSTER DRIVEUNR CONSTRUCTION (UP NORTH
RENOVATIONS)

2024-37874 29.18-3-3 04/24/2024 $45,000.00 $475.00

8330 CLARNEW DRIVENICKEL CITY RENOVATIONS2024-37941 43.18-1-13 04/29/2024 $7,450.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

11

$4,166.00$350,350.00

Res. Deck

10640 COUNTY ROADDORNER DECKING & RENOVATIONS2024-37870 31.00-2-12.1 04/15/2024 $11,088.00 $100.00

5627 WOODRUFF DRIVECORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2024-37884 58.07-4-15 04/23/2024 $20,000.00 $100.00

5990 THOMPSON ROADJONATHAN SHIMON2024-37904 44.18-5-1 04/16/2024 $4,500.00 $100.00

9008 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKSUPERIOR DECKS, INC2024-37907 58.17-10-18 04/17/2024 $12,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

4

$400.00$47,588.00

Res. Garage Detached

5045 Kraus RdHDJ BUILDERS, INC2024-37713 71.02-2-15.1 04/26/2024 $125,000.00 $362.00

Total:Res. Garage Detached

Amount Totals:

1

$362.00$125,000.00

Res. HVAC

6046 Wellesley CmnZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-37856 43.17-4-18 04/02/2024 $3,608.00 $100.00

5093 Kraus RdROYS PLUMBING INC2024-37863 71.02-2-13 04/09/2024 $12,000.00 $100.00

9180 MARTIN ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-37873 30.00-3-33.121 04/10/2024 $13,000.00 $100.00

5389 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-37875 57.13-4-16 04/10/2024 $3,900.00 $100.00

9530 The MaplesZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-37889 71.11-1-32 04/11/2024 $5,458.00 $100.00

(BUILDING) 9100 MAIN STREETZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-37901 71.13-2-13 04/16/2024 $12,464.00 $200.00

(BUILDING) 9100 MAIN STREETZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-37902 71.13-2-13 04/16/2024 $12,464.00 $200.00

(BUILDING) 9100 MAIN STREETZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-37903 71.13-2-13 04/16/2024 $12,464.00 $200.00

10595 Miland RdAJ'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC2024-37913 31.00-1-30 04/19/2024 $4,600.00 $100.00

6315 Heise RdHEATWAVE, INC.2024-37921 44.09-2-52 04/23/2024 $4,340.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

10

$1,300.00$84,298.00

Res. Patio Cover

5660 Kippen DrMartin Pecoraro2024-37769 57.10-2-51 04/22/2024 $30,000.00 $200.00

5675 NEWHOUSE ROADPEGASUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT2024-37860 57.11-4-3 04/15/2024 $30,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

2

$400.00$60,000.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Res. Roof

4180 HARRIS HILL ROADYASAR SHAD2024-37851 82.06-4-33 04/02/2024 $8,000.00 $100.00

5855 KAMNER DRIVESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-37854 58.07-1-23 04/02/2024 $27,800.00 $100.00

9355 WILLOW WOOD DRIVEALLSTATE ROOFING & MORE, LLC2024-37880 58.18-2-36 04/10/2024 $18,000.00 $100.00

8212 CLARENCE LANE NORTHAERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC.2024-37885 43.14-1-7 04/10/2024 $18,000.00 $100.00

5370 SHIMERVILLE ROADTURKMASTERS CONTRACTING, LLC2024-37886 57.20-1-2 04/11/2024 $17,900.00 $100.00

4740 GOODRICH ROADSHAMROCK CONTRACTING2024-37893 71.10-2-15.211 04/15/2024 $110,000.00 $100.00

5154 HILLCREST DRIVEHAPPY HOME EXTERIORS, LLC2024-37928 72.06-1-1 04/23/2024 $14,675.00 $100.00

5005 HILLCREST DRIVESTELLAR ROOFING2024-37937 72.06-1-28 04/24/2024 $18,050.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

8

$800.00$232,425.00

Res. Single Family

9731 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2024-37627 04/18/2024 $901,000.00 $3,248.00

10020 KELLER ROADCIPOLLONE CUSTOM HOMES, INC2024-37796 04/25/2024 $875,750.00 $2,715.00

5708 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-37804 04/16/2024 $950,000.00 $7,294.05

5444 WATERLEFE DRIVEDESIGNER HOMES, LLC2024-37805 58.15-8-26 04/08/2024 $915,000.00 $3,447.00

5675 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-37840 04/24/2024 $715,000.00 $7,267.05

5671 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-37841 04/22/2024 $715,000.00 $7,235.05

5688 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-37842 04/16/2024 $835,000.00 $7,196.05

5668 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-37867 04/22/2024 $765,000.00 $7,116.05

5711 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-37868 04/22/2024 $845,000.00 $7,242.05

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

9

$52,760.30$7,516,750.00

Shed

6150 Gott Creek TrlTHOMAS & SHERRY GANGLOFF2024-37838 43.14-6-2.1 04/17/2024 $11,973.00 $50.00

6151 WALNUT CREEK COURTTUFF SHED2024-37845 43.14-7-23 04/11/2024 $7,307.00 $50.00

4536 SHISLER ROADJAMES KLYCZEK2024-37872 04/09/2024 $3,000.00 $50.00

5100 Goodrich RdMATTHEW FOREMAN2024-37890 71.06-2-4 04/15/2024 $20,000.00 $50.00

5952 KILLARNEY MANORKEVIN & JILL FRODEY2024-37939 44.17-3-24 04/26/2024 $8,000.00 $50.00

4160 CONNECTION DRIVEERIC & AMANDA SUTHERLAND2024-37946 82.07-8-38 04/29/2024 $5,500.00 $50.00

9001 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKGURPREET SINGH2024-37948 58.17-10-6 04/29/2024 $3,000.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

7

$350.00$58,780.00

Solar System

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant

9379 VIA CIMATO DRIVECIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2024-37847 44.10-3-18 04/05/2024 $21,964.00 $100.00
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9379 VIA CIMATO DRIVECIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

$21,964.00 $100.00

5360 MARGUERITES WAYSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2024-37891 58.17-10-19 04/16/2024 $19,610.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

2

$200.00$41,574.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

114

$71,761.30$10,921,954.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Start Date 2024-04-01

End Date 2024-04-30

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

April 2024

2023-37566 04/01/2024 ALEKSANDR MATSKEVICH Res. Accessory Structure 19.00-1-21 8115 SALT ROAD $20,000.00 $375.00 567

2024-37809 04/01/2024 ROBERT FOREST RUNG Pole Barn 5.00-4-14.1 8515 TONAWANDA CREEK ROAD $83,000.00 $480.00 2,400

2023-37300 04/02/2024 DREAMCO DEVELOPMENT CORP Fireplace/Wood Stove 58.15-1-4 9670 GARDEN WALK $2,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37825 04/02/2024 LANCE & JACQUELYN FIEGL Generator 44.19-4-3 5919 GOODRICH ROAD $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37834 04/02/2024 BUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC Generator 70.14-3-19 4505 GREENBRIAR ROAD $10,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-37844 04/02/2024 MV ELECTRICAL SERVICE Generator 5.00-5-23.2 8330 NORTHFIELD RD $8,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37846 04/02/2024 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 70.19-1-38 4451 ARONDALE DRIVE $10,460.00 $75.00 0

2024-37851 04/02/2024 YASAR SHAD Res. Roof 82.06-4-33 4180 HARRIS HILL ROAD $8,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-37853 04/02/2024 WARREN HERDIC Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 58.13-1-21 5445 SHADYSIDE DRIVE $10,000.00 $50.00 0

2024-37854 04/02/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 58.07-1-23 5855 KAMNER DRIVE $27,800.00 $100.00 0

2024-37856 04/02/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 43.17-4-18 6046 Wellesley Cmn $3,608.00 $100.00 0

2024-37857 04/02/2024 BEAUTY POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 58.15-6-6 5515  HERONS GLEN $100,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-37839 04/03/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 72.01-3-4.2 10189 MAIN STREET ((SITE)) $15,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37830 04/03/2024 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Addition 43.16-4-10 8916 CANDLEWOOD LANE $81,000.00 $450.00 374

2024-37759 04/03/2024 MULVEY CONSTRUCTION, INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 71.14-1-12.1 9440 MAIN STREET ((Tenant) CROSBY'S CLARENCE) $200,000.00 $1,128.00 2,800

2024-37837 04/04/2024 J.M. AVINO BUILDERS, DIV. OF JAVINO BUILDERS INC Res. Addition 70.18-2-1 8365 ERICSON DRIVE $98,000.00 $300.00 216

2024-37862 04/04/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.02-2-13 5093 Kraus Rd $1,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-37864 04/05/2024 BISON ELECTRICAL Generator 57.15-2-8 5446 Center Pine Ln $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37865 04/05/2024 HILDRETH ELECTRIC, INC Generator 58.08-2-5 10165 SHAMUS LANE $12,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-37859 04/05/2024 UMI SUSHI & SEAFOOD BUFFET Change of Tenant 70.03-1-17.1 4401 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Umi Sushi & Seafood Bar) $100.00 0

2024-37847 04/05/2024 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 44.10-3-18 9379 VIA CIMATO DRIVE $21,964.00 $100.00 0

2024-37831 04/08/2024 RYAN GLENN Res. Addition 58.08-2-4 10145 SHAMUS LANE $10,000.00 $200.00 377

2024-37805 04/08/2024 DESIGNER HOMES, LLC Res. Single Family 58.15-8-26 5444 WATERLEFE DRIVE $915,000.00 $3,447.00 5,241

2023-37461 04/08/2024 TARAS HURMAK Res. Addition 43.05-4-43 8066 Clarherst Dr $19,200.00 $300.00 129

2024-37829 04/09/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 44.00-1-30.112 6511 HEISE ROAD $7,900.00 $200.00 8

2024-37843 04/09/2024 BAVISOTTO CONSTRUCTION INC Res. Alteration 45.00-2-23 10660 Clarence Center Rd $49,000.00 $300.00 917

2024-37863 04/09/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 71.02-2-13 5093 Kraus Rd $12,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-37872 04/09/2024 JAMES KLYCZEK Shed 4536 SHISLER ROAD $3,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-37876 04/09/2024 DOUGLAS SCHULER Generator 72.06-2-34 5065 Alexander Dr $7,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-37878 04/10/2024 KIM BARTON Generator 44.11-1-38 9495 KELLER ROAD $8,200.00 $75.00 0

2024-37880 04/10/2024 ALLSTATE ROOFING & MORE, LLC Res. Roof 58.18-2-36 9355 WILLOW WOOD DRIVE $18,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-37873 04/10/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 30.00-3-33.121 9180 MARTIN ROAD $13,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-37871 04/10/2024 PERKINS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC Res. Alteration 82.08-2-7 4161 HEATHER DRIVE $25,000.00 $350.00 340

2024-37875 04/10/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 57.13-4-16 5389 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLE $3,900.00 $100.00 0

2024-37869 04/10/2024 MARSHA DOLLENDORF Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 82.07-5-11 4244 CIRCLE COURT $4,900.00 $75.00 0

2024-37628 04/10/2024 JAMES COSTANZA Pole Barn 29.18-4-37 8230 COUNTY ROAD $25,000.00 $150.00 700

2024-37885 04/10/2024 AERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC. Res. Roof 43.14-1-7 8212 CLARENCE LANE NORTH $18,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-37886 04/11/2024 TURKMASTERS CONTRACTING, LLC Res. Roof 57.20-1-2 5370 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $17,900.00 $100.00 0

2024-37888 04/11/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 43.19-2-5 8665 Clarence Center Rd $14,469.00 $75.00 0

2024-37889 04/11/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.11-1-32 9530 The Maples $5,458.00 $100.00 0

2024-37845 04/11/2024 TUFF SHED Shed 43.14-7-23 6151 WALNUT CREEK COURT $7,307.00 $50.00 160

2024-37852 04/11/2024 BRIAN BOSSI Res. Alteration 59.09-1-1 5705 STRICKLER ROAD $40,000.00 $547.00 1,323

2024-37877 04/11/2024 GREGORY S FEIND Pool (Above-Ground) 30.00-3-6.2 9271 LAPP ROAD $4,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37892 04/15/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 43.14-3-19 6081 MEADOWLAKES DR $11,591.00 $75.00 0

2024-37893 04/15/2024 SHAMROCK CONTRACTING Res. Roof 71.10-2-15.211 4740 GOODRICH ROAD $110,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-37894 04/15/2024 TAMMY JACOBS Change of Tenant 57.09-6-8 5623 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Enchanting Birthdays of WNY) $100.00 0

2024-37897 04/15/2024 JOEL TUCCIARONE Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 58.18-1-11 5296 WILLOW LAKE COURT $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37898 04/15/2024 COLLEY'S POOL, INC Pool (In-Ground) 57.18-3-22 5132 EASTBROOKE PLACE $99,506.00 $150.00 0

2024-37899 04/15/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 72.10-2-12 10585 STONEWAY $2,400.00 $75.00 0

2024-37900 04/15/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 30.00-3-38.2 9245 Martin Rd $9,283.00 $75.00 0

2024-37860 04/15/2024 PEGASUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Res. Patio Cover 57.11-4-3 5675 NEWHOUSE ROAD $30,000.00 $200.00 361

2024-37870 04/15/2024 DORNER DECKING & RENOVATIONS Res. Deck 31.00-2-12.1 10640 COUNTY ROAD $11,088.00 $100.00 96

2024-37890 04/15/2024 MATTHEW FOREMAN Shed 71.06-2-4 5100 Goodrich Rd $20,000.00 $50.00 200

2024-37906 04/15/2024 IDEAL BATHROOM SOLUTIONS, LLC Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 72.18-1-7 4465 Ransom Rd $12,462.00 $50.00 0

2024-37891 04/16/2024 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 58.17-10-19 5360 MARGUERITES WAY $19,610.00 $100.00 0

2024-37901 04/16/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.13-2-13 9100 MAIN STREET ((BUILDING)) $12,464.00 $200.00 0

2024-37902 04/16/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.13-2-13 9100 MAIN STREET ((BUILDING)) $12,464.00 $200.00 0

2024-37903 04/16/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.13-2-13 9100 MAIN STREET ((BUILDING)) $12,464.00 $200.00 0

2024-37904 04/16/2024 JONATHAN SHIMON Res. Deck 44.18-5-1 5990 THOMPSON ROAD $4,500.00 $100.00 384
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2024-37842 04/16/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5688 DOROTHY CIRCLE $835,000.00 $7,196.05 3,508

2024-37804 04/16/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5708 DOROTHY CIRCLE $950,000.00 $7,294.05 3,832

2024-37838 04/17/2024 THOMAS & SHERRY GANGLOFF Shed 43.14-6-2.1 6150 Gott Creek Trl $11,973.00 $50.00 192

2024-37836 04/17/2024 RCG WINDOWS & DOORS Res. Alteration 71.06-1-5 5083 THOMPSON ROAD $10,000.00 $200.00 0

2024-37905 04/17/2024 ECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION Generator 43.12-4-9.21 8901 STONEBRIAR DR $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37907 04/17/2024 SUPERIOR DECKS, INC Res. Deck 58.17-10-18 9008 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $12,000.00 $100.00 320

2024-37911 04/17/2024 SALVATORE MUSSO Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 30.00-4-19 10015 Lapp Rd $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37912 04/18/2024 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 31.00-1-15.2 10815 MILAND RD $75,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-37914 04/18/2024 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Water Service) 70.15-3-16.12 4490 Boncrest West $3,400.00 $50.00 0

2024-37627 04/18/2024 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 9731 LONGLEAF TRAIL $901,000.00 $3,248.00 4,744

2024-37915 04/19/2024 PRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC Generator 58.15-6-6 5515  HERONS GLEN $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37917 04/19/2024 PRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC Generator 58.15-6-9.1 5514 HERONS GLEN $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37919 04/19/2024 GUARD CONSTRUCTION AND CONTRACTING Demolition 70.03-1-27.11 4545 Transit Rd ((BUILDING)) $5,000.00 $300.00 900

2024-37913 04/19/2024 AJ'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC Res. HVAC 31.00-1-30 10595 Miland Rd $4,600.00 $100.00 0

2024-37923 04/19/2024 Cynthia A Kuehne Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 43.15-5-23 6213 Ranch View Dr $1,600.00 $75.00 0

2024-37925 04/22/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.15-3-23 4765 Margaret Dr $2,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-37922 04/22/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 71.17-1-25 4357 BARTON ROAD $13,400.00 $75.00 0

2024-37769 04/22/2024 Martin L Pecoraro Res. Patio Cover 57.10-2-51 5660 Kippen Dr $30,000.00 $200.00 472

2024-37841 04/22/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5671  DOROTHY CIRCLE $715,000.00 $7,235.05 3,470

2024-37867 04/22/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5668 DOROTHY CIRCLE $765,000.00 $7,116.05 3,240

2024-37868 04/22/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5711 DOROTHY CIRCLE $845,000.00 $7,242.05 3,661

2024-37653 04/23/2024 DESIGNER HOMES, LLC Res. Alteration 58.15-7-8 5478 FIREFLY COURT $50,000.00 $584.00 1,488

2024-37884 04/23/2024 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Deck 58.07-4-15 5627 WOODRUFF DRIVE $20,000.00 $100.00 364

2024-37920 04/23/2024 BAVISOTTO CONSTRUCTION INC Res. Addition 45.00-2-23 10660 Clarence Center Rd $126,326.00 $300.00 539

2024-37921 04/23/2024 HEATWAVE, INC. Res. HVAC 44.09-2-52 6315 Heise Rd $4,340.00 $100.00 0

2024-37918 04/23/2024 PRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC Generator 84.00-1-8.12 10349 TILLMAN ROAD $10,300.00 $75.00 0

2024-37916 04/23/2024 PRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC Generator 58.09-2-9.2 5522 ROLLING CREEK LANE $11,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37924 04/23/2024 QUEEN CITY BUILDERS Res. Addition 70.20-2-18 4324 Shimerville $30,000.00 $300.00 133

2024-37928 04/23/2024 HAPPY HOME EXTERIORS, LLC Res. Roof 72.06-1-1 5154 HILLCREST DRIVE $14,675.00 $100.00 0

2024-37933 04/24/2024 SWIMCO POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 43.16-2-31 8922 Michael Douglas Dr $80,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-37934 04/24/2024 SWIMCO POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 44.09-2-25 6307 Emily Ct $88,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-37935 04/24/2024 CHAMELEON POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 71.06-2-4 5100 Goodrich Rd $85,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-37937 04/24/2024 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 72.06-1-28 5005 HILLCREST DRIVE $18,050.00 $100.00 0

2024-37776 04/24/2024 MARC SCHIMENTI Res. Addition 31.00-2-27.1 7050 Salt Rd $375,000.00 $755.00 1,765

2024-37784 04/24/2024 SCOTT EVERETT Pole Barn 30.00-4-1.22 9555 LAPP ROAD $50,000.00 $403.00 2,016

2024-37840 04/24/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5675 DOROTHY CIRCLE $715,000.00 $7,267.05 3,575

2024-37850 04/24/2024 C. CULLEN GENERAL CONTRACTING Res. Alteration 57.15-2-29 5421 CENTER PINE LANE $36,000.00 $410.00 1,200

2024-37874 04/24/2024 UNR CONSTRUCTION (UP NORTH RENOVATIONS) Res. Alteration 29.18-3-3 6711 WESTMINSTER DRIVE $45,000.00 $475.00 240

2024-37796 04/25/2024 CIPOLLONE CUSTOM HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 10020 KELLER ROAD $875,750.00 $2,715.00 4,218

2024-37815 04/25/2024 JORDAN PULASKI Res. Addition 58.05-5-16 5883 KILKENNY MANOR $60,000.00 $300.00 672

2024-37926 04/25/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Generator 57.20-1-3 5360 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $16,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37940 04/25/2024 GARY FLANDERS Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 70.10-5-9 4902 EASTBROOKE PLACE $3,592.00 $75.00 0

2024-37943 04/25/2024 Tracey S Martin Pool (Above-Ground) 44.13-5-4.21 6255 Heise Rd $6,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37939 04/26/2024 KEVIN & JILL FRODEY Shed 44.17-3-24 5952 KILLARNEY MANOR $8,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-37677 04/26/2024 ABJ FIRE PROTECTION Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 4280 RESEARCH PARKWAY ((BUILDING)) $101,000.00 $250.00 55,100

2024-37712 04/26/2024 JAMES & HILARY KANUTSU Res. Addition 43.16-1-13.11 8815 STAHLEY ROAD $200,000.00 $692.00 1,308

2024-37713 04/26/2024 HDJ BUILDERS, INC Res. Garage Detached 71.02-2-15.1 5045 Kraus Rd $125,000.00 $362.00 1,436

2024-37882 04/26/2024 LEHIGH CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC. Demolition 72.00-2-1.11 10123 Main St ((Tenant) Innovative Concepts In Entertainment (ICE)) $75,000.00 $500.00 6,789

2024-37861 04/29/2024 AMY HARDICK Res. Alteration 57.12-2-7.2 8920 ROLL ROAD $40,000.00 $450.00 726

2024-37946 04/29/2024 ERIC & AMANDA SUTHERLAND Shed 82.07-8-38 4160 CONNECTION DRIVE $5,500.00 $50.00 140

2024-37948 04/29/2024 GURPREET SINGH Shed 58.17-10-6 9001 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $3,000.00 $50.00 128

2024-37941 04/29/2024 NICKEL CITY RENOVATIONS Res. Alteration 43.18-1-13 8330 CLARNEW DRIVE $7,450.00 $200.00 0

2024-37942 04/29/2024 SHAPIRO HOLISTIC HEATH Change of Tenant 70.11-2-9 4771  Harris Hill Rd ((Tenant) Shapiro Holistic Health) $100.00 1,000

2024-37910 04/30/2024 KEITH & SHAWNDRA LANGLOTZ Pole Barn 72.18-2-3 4349 AUTUMN TRAIL $50,000.00 $240.00 1,200

2024-37828 04/30/2024 BENJAMIN URBANSKI Res. Alteration 44.00-1-30.112 6511 HEISE ROAD $40,000.00 $450.00 776

April 2024 Subtotal: $10,921,954.00 $71,761.30 126,129

Grand Total: $10,921,954.00 $71,761.30 126,129
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